B-29
Series 385A General Purpose Test Well for 3⁄8" Diameter Elements
Application: Armored liquid-in-glass test
thermometers. #14-gage test thermocouples. Bimetal
test thermometers.
Connection Size: 1⁄2" NPT external thread is standard.
Lagging Extension: When extra head length is
required to extend through insulation, 21⁄2" lagging

Ordering Example: 3/4-260A-U15/8-304SS, 304 SS, 3⁄4" NPT thread
with 0.260" dia. bore for sensor with 15⁄8" insertion length, $26.
Ordering Example: 1/2-385A-U4-304SS, 304 SS,
1⁄2" NPT thread with 0.385" dia. bore for sensor with
4" insertion length, $36.50.
Series 260A Limited Space Thermowell for 1⁄4" Diameter Elements
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Materials and Prices Insert Stem
Stainless Steel Carbon Lgth Lgth
Model Number 304 316 Steel Brass U A
1/2-385A-U2 -(*) $30.00 $40.50 $27.50 $27.50 2 31⁄4
1/2-385A-U4 -(*) 36.50 49.00 31.00 31.00 4 51⁄4
1/2-385A-U6 -(*) 43.00 58.00 36.00 36.00 6 71⁄4
1/2-385A-U8 -(*) 50.50 67.00 41.00 41.00 8 91⁄4
1/2-385A-U10 -(*) 57.00 76.00 45.00 45.00 10 111⁄4
1/2-385A-U12 -(*) 63.00 85.50 49.00 49.00 12 131⁄4
MOST POPULAR
MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
External Materials and Prices
Thread Stainless Steel Carbon
P Model Number 304 316 Steel Brass
3⁄4"NPT 3/4-260A-U15/8-(*) $26.00 $35.50 $20.00 $20.00
1"NPT 1-260A-U15/8-(*) 29.50 40.00 24.50 24.50
Dimensions: inches
Dimensions: inches
B-30
B
1/4''
“A”
25/8''
“C”
3/4''
1/2'' NPT
3''
21/2''
1/4''
.260''
.375''
.500''
“B”
“A”
“U”
11/2 ''
1''
7/16''
3/8''
7/8''
7/32''
PLUG
1/2 '' NPT
CHAIN
“T”
“A”
“V”
1/4''
“M”
“P”
“O”
“I”
.100''
“A”
11/2 ''
3''
7/16''
3/8''
7/8''
7/32''
PLUG
1/2 '' NPT
CHAIN
1/4''